ARTICLE CHARGE 0.00

DOCUMENT CHAR 50.00

DIESEL HIKE CHA 70.50

FREIGHT SURCHA 28.20

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR 
COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 200.00

DISCOUNT -5.01

TOTAL FREIGHT 631.00

DOOR 
COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 200.00

DISCOUNT -5.01

TOTAL FREIGHT 631.00

Rupees :  Six Hundred Thirty One 
  Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

EC/KKDI/228878/19-2005-Mar-2020 10:55PM

KARAIKUDI (KKDI)

KARAIKUDI (KKDI)

VELLORE MAIN (VLRM)

TO PAY (DD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. BBB2020 VALUE

E-Waybill No

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil

[...]

8072347771 Mobile Number : 9894072133

GOODS,APPARELS &amp; ART SILK GO

5 75.0 75.0

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 200.00

DISCOUNT -5.01

TOTAL FREIGHT 631.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 200.00

DISCOUNT -5.01

TOTAL FREIGHT 631.00

Rupees :  Six Hundred Thirty One   
Only

INVOICE NO. BBB2020 VALUE

E-Waybill No

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, 
Tamil Nadu, 600040

BOOKING 
OFFICE :

32, SIVAN SANNATHI, KARAIKUDI - 630 001

INVOICE NO. BBB2020 VALUE 5000.00

E-Waybill No